D UFRESH

AinkKing
Ventilation Products ®

0.180

0.160

0.140

0.120

0.100

0.080

0.060

0.040

Static Pressure Loss - IWG (inches of water gauge)

0.020

0.000

AIR FILTER
Filter Rating: MERV16
Size: 10" x 10" x 2"
Frame Construction: Cardboard 0

Use With: Air King QFAM and FAS Series

SPECIFICATIONS

AF16102

MERV16 AIR FILTER
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820 Lincoln Avenue ® West Chester, Pennsylvania 19380-4466

Specifications subject to change without notice.

Preliminary 7-18



